5911 Butterfield Road Hillside, IL 60162 • tel: (708) 236-6000 • fax: (708) 236-6006
sales@ljtechnologies.com • www.ljtechnologies.com • ISO 9001: 2008 Certified Rev: 94320-3B
Dehydrator
1
94320
Features
•	 Absorbs moisture drawn into storage
tank during unloading or by “thermal

3
94320
94320 Ordering Guide
Model Number Selection
The model number will consist of a base number 94320 followed by 2 digit numbers. These digits will represent
1 option table.
94320 - AB
Ordering Information
Specify:
1. Model 94320 Dehydrator
2. Size
3. Body Material
4. Connection Type
Option AB Size Description
01 2”
Aluminum Body and Shell
Activated Alumina Elements
02 3”
03 4”
04 6”
05 8”
06 10”
07 12”
Table AB - Size
Body and hardware material available in other materials.